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ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  GALO

|CHECKMAT nana na1º 9 0 9 nana na .1.(9)= +RAUL PABLO GHIROTT

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  PLUMA

|GALETO --(0)--(0) .1.(9)1º 28 0 28 .1.(9).3.(1) .1.(9) --(0)= +CLEBSON EVAIR WEN

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) .3.(1)2º 13 0 13 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +RUAN HENRIQUE DOM

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +ALEXSANDER HENRIQ

|GRACIE BR --(0).1.(9) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAO PEDRO NETO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO FELIPE DE

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) .2.(3)6º 6 0 6 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAUE DE CAMPOS

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +VINNICIUS TAPIA DE C

|BUSHIDO --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +VITOR ANDRE RIBEIR

|GRACIE BARR --(0).2.(3) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +VITOR FRANÇA SOUZ

|CHECKMAT --(0).3.(1) .3.(1)10º 2 0 2 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JAIME GOMES DE FRE

|GALETO .3.(1)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JULYO CESAR MARTIN

|ARAPONGAS --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS MOREIRA DA S

|GRACIE BR --(0)a[wo](0) --(0)13º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GIOVANI CUSTODIO

| --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAO VICTOR FRANC

|THAI BRASIL --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +VINICIUS ROBERTO G

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  PENA

|FIGHT CLUB --(0).1.(9) .1.(9)1º 18 0 18 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS RICARDO RIB

|TEAM GRUBE --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 12 0 12 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +FABRICIO EDUARDO 

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9)--(0) .2.(3)2º 12 0 12 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS GABRIEL XAVI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 10 0 10 --(0).3.(1) --(0) .1.(9)= +AKILAH MENDES GOM

|APROVE JJ --(0).3.(1) --(0)4º 10 0 10 a[tec](0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE PICOLI BAGES

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +AKILAH SILVA

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +CRISTIAN LOURENÇO 

|BEHRING --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE SAMUEL P
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|CHECKMAT --(0).2.(3) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JONATHAN ALEX BATI

|CM SYSTEM .2.(3)--(0) --(0)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO MOURA T

|CHECKMAT --(0).3.(1) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALEX FELIPE DO PRAD

|OCSJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CAIO FERNANDO DOS 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +FABIO LUIS CARVALH

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +KENNEDY RODRIGUE

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LORENZO ZAMPIER G

|BEHRING --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS DE SOUZA RA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +MARCOS BRUNO MIRA

|GALETO --(0)--(0) .3.(1)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MIKAEL STEFAN ROM

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RUAN HENRIQUE DOM

|BEHRING JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDRE DOS REIS DE 

|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +ERICK GUSTAVO DE LI

|CAMPO LARGO a[bal](0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE MATHEUS LUC

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAB APARECIDO DO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)p(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +RONIFHER GONÇALVE

|BUSHIDO --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +VITOR ANDRE RIBEIR

|GRACIE BR --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +WELISSON DOMINGUE

|GALETO --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM RAFAEL ROD

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  LEVE

|GALETO .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9)1º 18 0 18 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ARTHUR FERNANDES 

|PEZZO JJ .2.(3)--(0) .2.(3)2º 15 0 15 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +YLBER CESA TUONO F

|CHECKMAT .3.(1).1.(9) .3.(1)3º 11 0 11 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HUGO RIBEIRO DOS S

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +PATRICK WESLEY SO

|CHECKMAT p(0)--(0) p(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +SAMUEL ARMANI

|MITRA BJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +WELDEL HENRIQUE F

|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 4 0 4 --(0).2.(3) .3.(1) --(0)= +ERICK GUSTAVO DE LI

|CM SYSTEM --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +BRUNO DECKER MOR

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EVERTON LERANTOCI 
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|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +GUILHERME ARRUDA 

|GRACIE BARR --(0).2.(3) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS GABRIEL XAVI

|CHECKMAT BR .3.(1).3.(1) --(0)12º 2 0 2 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +VANDER VINICIOS WA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALLAN FERNANDO CO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +CLEYTON EDUARDO M

|APROVE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +EWERSTON LUIS FEL

|SAPO TE --(0)--(0) .3.(1)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JHONATAN DE LIMA C

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +LUIS FELIPE RODRIGU

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +SILAS MENDES DE OLI

|MITRA BJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WENDEL HENRIQUE F

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALEXANDRE AYRES D

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) p(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDRE FELIPPE DE AL

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)p(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EMANUEL GONÇALVE

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)p(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EMANUEL LIMA ALVES

|CM SYSTEM --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +GABRIEL VILLATOE G

|TEAM GRUBE --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUILHERME MATHEUS

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +KENNEDY RODRIGUE

|THAI BRASIL --(0)--(0) p(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS ARANHA BRAG

|OCSJJ p(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS EZEQUIEL VIEI

|CHUTE BOXE p(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS GRANOSKI RIC

|THAI BRASIL --(0)--(0) p(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WELLINGTON RODRIG

|THAI BRASIL p(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WELLINGTON RODRIG

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  MEIO-PESADO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)1º 18 0 18 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +RHIAN GALDINO CORD

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)2º 13 0 13 .3.(1)--(0) .1.(9) .2.(3)= +GABRIEL MARTELOSS

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)3º 10 0 10 .3.(1).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS FERREIRA

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)na --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO FELIPE DA

|GALETO --(0)na .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS OLIVEIRA

|PEZZO JJ .2.(3)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAIK SOUSA PONTES
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|SAPO TE --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +MARCELO GUSTAVO C

|PEZZO JJ --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCOS LUIZ BUENO 

|ROCIAN GRACI --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +MATHEUS BELA CRUZ

|CHECKMAT --(0)na .2.(3)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +OZEIAS APARECIDO D

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +ANDERSON LEONARD

|CHECKMAT BR .3.(1)na --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUILHERME BRACALE

|DDR --(0)na --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +JEAN WAGNER

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +LUCAS ANDRYEL DA C

|CHECKMAT INT .3.(1)na --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +NICCOLAS SINIKI

|CHECKMAT INT p(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ADILSON BINOTTO FE

|CM SYSTEM --(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +BRUNO BAJDIUK BOEI

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +BRUNO HENRIQUE SA

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DOUGLAS EMANUEL R

|PEZZO JJ p(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE MIGUEL TAQU

|DNA --(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +FREDERICO GUESSER

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATEUS LEONARDO K

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS HENRIQUE 

|CHECKMAT BR p(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RAFAEL VIEIRA DOS S

|CHECKMAT p(0)na --(0)16º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ROGER EDUARDO SC

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  PESADO

|SHOGUN TEAM --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 24 0 24 .1.(9).2.(3) .2.(3) .1.(9)= +LUCAS WIEGAND

|THAI BRASIL --(0).2.(3) .1.(9)2º 21 0 21 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +THIAGO HENRIQUE G

|BEHRING .1.(9)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IURI FAUSTINO ROSS

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RHAIKAR SAROBA CO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +VINICIUS SILVA WOLS

|CARLSON G --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL MENDES CA

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS DE MELO MOR

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .2.(3)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +THIAGO HENRIQUE R

|CHECKMAT INT --(0)--(0) .3.(1)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ADILSON BINOTTO FE
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|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +BERNARDO ANTONIO 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CHRISTIAN WALASSE 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +GABRIEL ANGELO ALV

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +JEFFERSON DA ROSA 

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JHONATAN DOS SANT

|CARLSON G --(0).3.(1) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +NICOLAS MENDES PEI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM COLETTI CAR

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)17º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +MATEUS EDUARDO MI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)17º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILIAN MENDES SMA

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  SUPER-PESADO

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1).1.(9) .2.(3)1º 13 0 13 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RODRIGO CAMARGO 

|FIGHT CLUB --(0).2.(3) .1.(9)2º 12 0 12 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL CASSIO OLIV

|SAPO TE --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +ALVARO HELIO BUHRE

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DANIEL ROCHA

|CERQUEIRA JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +MARCIO BALEIXO DA 

|THAI BRASIL .1.(9)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +THIAGO HENRIQUE G

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +YAN NOGUEIRA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +AUREO SANTOS JUNI

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATTHIAS ARNDT BAR

|CERQUEIRA JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +RICARDO DE SOUZA

|GALETO --(0).3.(1) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CLEVERSON THYAGO 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +JOSÉ HENRIQUE FIOR

|GALETO .3.(1)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RAPHAEL FALLAVENA 

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  PESADÍSSIMO

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)na --(0)1º 19 0 19 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) .1.(9)= +JAKUB SZYMON IWAS

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)na .1.(9)2º 11 0 11 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +JAIRAN OTAVIO DOS S

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)3º 10 0 10 .1.(9).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +DANIEL FERREIRA SIM

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)na --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS EDUARDO D
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|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE AUGUSTO CES

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +EDUARDO FELIPE SZP

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +EDUARDO SZPALHER

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUSTAVO GONÇALVE

|GALETO --(0)na .2.(3)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IRON DE MELLO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +MATTHIAS ARNDT BAR

|BEHRING .2.(3)na --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM CESAR RACH

|BUSHIDO --(0)na --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +LUIZ DIEGO DUARTE C

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +MARCOS PAULO DOS 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)14º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +JAKUB IWASZKIEWICZ

|BUSHIDO --(0)na --(0)14º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUIZ DEIGO DUARTE C

ADULTO MASC  BRANCA  ABSOLUTO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 18 0 18 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +RHIAN GADINO CORD

|THAI BRASIL .1.(9).3.(1) .3.(1)2º 14 0 14 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +THIAGO HENRIQUE G

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 12 0 12 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) .2.(3)= +JAKUB IWASZKIEWICZ

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE AUGUSTO CES

|THAI BRASIL --(0).1.(9) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCO AURELIO DA S

|GRACIE BARR p(0)p(0) .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RODRIGO CAMARGO 

|APROVE JJ --(0).3.(1) --(0)7º 4 0 4 .2.(3)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE PICOLI BAGES

|FIGHT CLUB --(0)--(0) .2.(3)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL CASSIO OLIV

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JAKUB SZYMON IWAS

|ROCIAN GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +MATHEUS BELA CRUZ

|CARLSON G --(0).2.(3) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS RIBEIRO DE

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +AUREO SANTOS JUNI

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS EDUARDO D

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DANIEL FERREIRA SIM

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DANIEL ROCHA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +EDUARDO FELIPE SZP

|APROVE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +EWERSTON LUIS FEL
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|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) p(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +JAIRAN OTAVIO DOS S

|SAPO TE --(0)--(0) .3.(1)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JHONATAN DE LIMA C

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO FELIPE DA

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +VINNICIUS TAPIA DE C

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +YAN NOGUEIRA

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) p(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDRE DE CASTILHO 

|FIGHT CLUB --(0)p(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS RICARDO RIB

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CHRISTIAN WALASSE 

|GALETO --(0)--(0) p(0)23º 0 0 0 p(0)p(0) p(0) --(0)= +CLEBSON EVAIR WEN

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EVERTON LERANTOCI 

|THAI BRASIL --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE ANDERSEN BA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL ANGELO ALV

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +GABRIEL MARTELOSS

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUSTAVO GONÇALVE

|BEHRING --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE SAMUEL P

|CHECKMAT --(0)p(0) p(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HUGO RIBEIRO DOS S

|GALETO --(0)--(0) p(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IRON DE MELLO

|DDR --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +JEAN WAGNER

|CHECKMAT --(0)p(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JONATHAN ALEX BATI

|ARAPONGAS --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS MOREIRA DA S

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS FERREIRA

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +MATTHIAS ARNDT BAR

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +RHIAN GALDINO CORD

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +SILAS MENDES DE OLI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)p(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +VITOR FRANÇA SOUZ

|BEHRING p(0)--(0) --(0)23º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM CESAR RACH

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  GALO

|GRACIE BARR na--(0) na1º 18 0 18 na.1.(9) .1.(9) na= +CALIEL MEIRA PEREIR

|FVT na.1.(9) na2º 9 0 9 na--(0) --(0) na= +LUIZ FELIPE SALES C
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|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 27 0 27 .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9) .1.(9)= +WILLIAN BASTOS

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9)2º 23 0 23 .3.(1).3.(1) .2.(3) --(0)= +GUILHERME MEIRA RI

|GRACIE BARR --(0).1.(9) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EMERSON NUSSPL

|GRACIE BR --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +JOAO PEDRO NETO

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)--(0) .2.(3)5º 4 0 4 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +URIAS FARIA DE CARV

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CLOVES LOPES DE AL

|GRACIE BARR --(0).2.(3) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WALLACE LOURENÇO 

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WALLACE XAVIER

|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM BASTOS

|RYAN GRACIE --(0)--(0) .3.(1)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EMERSON NUSSPL JU

|DNA --(0)--(0) .3.(1)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FLAVIO HENRIQUE ME

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUIZ HENRIQUE RODR

|RED LIONS .3.(1)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RODRIGO DA SILVA C

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)14º 0 0 0 --(0).4.(0) --(0) --(0)= +GILMAR DOS SANTOS 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)14º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +JEFFERSON ADRIANO 

|SAPO TE p(0)--(0) --(0)14º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS FELIPE DA 

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  PENA

|CHECKMAT .3.(1).2.(3) .3.(1)1º 26 0 26 p(0).1.(9) .1.(9) .2.(3)= +IURY DICKSON LIMA D

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 10 0 10 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +JONATHAN ALEX BATI

|APROVE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +FELIPE PICOLI BAGES

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) .1.(9)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FLAVIO DA SILVA SAN

|LONDRINA --(0).1.(9) p(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL HENRIQUE D

|PARANAGUA .1.(9)--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUAN FLAVIO COSTA 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 6 0 6 .2.(3).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +LEANDRO DE JESUS V

|GRACIE BR .3.(1).3.(1) .2.(3)8º 5 0 5 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEANDRO DE JESUS V

|FIGHT CLUB .2.(3)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS RICARDO RIB

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)p(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +RHAONY GUILHERME 
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|TIBAGI --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)p(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +ALEX GONÇALVES

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDERSON CASTRO C

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +DIOGO MARQUES

|THAI BRASIL --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO BONATTO 

|APROVE JJ --(0).3.(1) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE GONÇALVE

|CM SYSTEM --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS HELIO DOS SA

|GALETO --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RAFAEL CARLOS DE LI

|CM SYSTEM --(0)--(0) p(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALLISON SORDI ANDR

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +BRUNO RYAN MARQU

|RYAN GRACIE --(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +EMERSON NUSSPL JU

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAUE DE CAMPOS

|GRACIE BARR p(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAYNA GONÇALVES F

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO CARDOSO

|GRACIE BARR p(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RHAONY GUILHERME 

|CHECKMAT p(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ROBERTO CLEVERSO

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) p(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RODRIGO ALVES CHE

|CARLSON G --(0)--(0) p(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +THOMAS YU YAMAMO

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  LEVE

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 18 0 18 .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +RAFAEL DE MORAES 

|GRACIE BARR p(0).1.(9) .2.(3)2º 12 0 12 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO CAIUS CA

|CHECKMAT --(0).3.(1) p(0)3º 10 0 10 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +EDICLEVERSON PARZ

|LONDRINA .1.(9)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL HENRIQUE D

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +JOAO RICARDO BELLI

|GALETO --(0)--(0) .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAO VICTOR RODRIG

|REDE DE ENSI --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 4 0 4 .2.(3)p(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +HERMINIO CORREIA R

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 4 0 4 p(0)--(0) .3.(1) .2.(3)= +HUGO RIBEIRO DOS S

|RILION GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +ANTONIO CAMARGO J

|G13 BJJ --(0).2.(3) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO HENRIQU

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAIQUE RODRIGUES 
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|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) p(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)p(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +ROBERTO CLEVERSO

|CHECKMAT p(0).3.(1) p(0)13º 2 0 2 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCO AURELIO SAR

|RILION GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)14º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +ENRICO BERNARDES 

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)14º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAYCK FERREIRA ALE

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)14º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS GABRIEL XAVI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) .3.(1)14º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCELO DA SILVA S

|MITRA BJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)14º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +PEDRO DE MELO

|CHUTE BOXE .3.(1)--(0) --(0)14º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RAFAEL BURKHARDT 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) a[wo](0) --(0)= +EDICLEVERSON EVAN

|THAI BRASIL p(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO DE LIMA B

|ATOS p(0)--(0) p(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL STRAUB

|DNA --(0)--(0) p(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR ALEXANDRE DO

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR FARACHE CORR

|ATOS p(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS VOLPATO V

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +PEDRO HENRIQUE NO

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)20º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +VANDER VINICIOS WA

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  MEIO-PESADO

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9)1º 21 0 21 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAUE DE CARVALHO 

|SAPO TE --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 18 0 18 --(0).1.(9) .1.(9) --(0)= +ANDRE VINICIUS DA SI

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 18 0 18 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +GUILHERME BRACALE

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) .2.(3)4º 15 0 15 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +GEOVANI RODRIGUES

|GRACIE BARR --(0).2.(3) .3.(1)5º 4 0 4 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ARTHUR MELLO ROCH

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RICKSON MARLON FA

|ARENA JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +WAGNER GUILHERME 

|REDE DE ENSI --(0)--(0) .3.(1)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HERMINIO CORREIA R

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JHONATAN DANIEL AR

|JIUJITSU FOR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCELO ADRIANO C

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 --(0)a[wo](0) --(0) --(0)= +ALBERTO RICARDO S

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 --(0)a[wo](0) --(0) --(0)= +EDUARDO FELIPE SZP
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|GRACIE BARR --(0)a[wo](0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEANDRO TEIXEIRA M

| p(0)--(0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RAPHAEL DE CAMARG

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  PESADO

|CHECKMAT .3.(1).2.(3) .1.(9)1º 25 0 25 --(0).1.(9) .2.(3) --(0)= +ALEXANDRE RICARDO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +ANTHONY ALVARO DO

|TEAM GRUBE --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +FELIPE GOIS CHICOR

|THAI BRASIL .1.(9)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO COLMAN 

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAUE DE CARVALHO 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM RODRIGO CH

|CHECKMAT BR .3.(1)--(0) .3.(1)7º 5 0 5 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR GLISLERE

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) .2.(3)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ADENILSON OLIVEIRA 

|DUQUE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +DARISON JUSTEM LIM

|CHECKMAT BR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HERYCKSON EDUARD

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 a[wo](0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ADRIANO CAMARGO S

|CHECKMAT INT p(0)--(0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DOUGLAS HENRIQUE 

|CHECKMAT BR p(0)--(0) --(0)11º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS BARBOSA F

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  SUPER-PESADO

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9).2.(3) --(0)1º 30 0 30 --(0).1.(9) na .1.(9)= +ANTHONY ALVARO DO

|G13 BJJ --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) na --(0)= +CAIO AUGUSTO DA SI

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 .1.(9)--(0) na --(0)= +DAVID VIEIRA BENTO

|THAI BRASIL --(0)--(0) .1.(9)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) na --(0)= +FERNANDO COLMAN 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)5º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) na .2.(3)= +JUAREZ BOCCARDI P

|CHUTE BOXE .2.(3)--(0) --(0)5º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) na --(0)= +LEANDRO MUNIZ COR

|JP FIGHTERS .3.(1)--(0) --(0)7º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) na --(0)= +DANIEL PAGNONCELLI

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)--(0) --(0)7º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) na --(0)= +VINICYUS ANTONIO N
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|CHECKMAT .3.(1)--(0) .2.(3)1º 13 0 13 na--(0) na .1.(9)= +VANEILDO LEITE LEM

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) na --(0)= +ERIKSON RHENAN CO

|CHECKMAT BR --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) na --(0)= +GABRIEL DOS SANTO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 na.1.(9) na --(0)= +JUAREZ BOCCARDI P

|CM SYSTEM .1.(9)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) na --(0)= +VITOR PETRINO MALA

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 na--(0) na --(0)= +GABRIEL DA SILVA CE

|SAPO TE .3.(1)--(0) --(0)7º 1 0 1 na--(0) na --(0)= +ANDRE VINICIUS DA SI

| p(0)--(0) --(0)8º 0 0 0 na--(0) na --(0)= +GUILHERME ISRAEL D

ADULTO MASC  AZUL  ABSOLUTO

|GRACIE BARR p(0)--(0) --(0)1º 18 0 18 --(0).1.(9) --(0) .1.(9)= +ANTHONY ALVARO DO

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 13 0 13 --(0).2.(3) .3.(1) p(0)= +IURY DICKSON LIMA D

|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 12 0 12 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +RENAN LOPES MAZUR

|SAPO TE --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)p(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +ANDRE VINICIUS DA SI

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ERIKSON RHENAN CO

|CM SYSTEM .1.(9)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +VITOR PETRINO MALA

|CHECKMAT --(0)p(0) .2.(3)7º 4 0 4 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +ALEXANDRE RICARDO

|CHECKMAT .3.(1).2.(3) --(0)7º 4 0 4 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KAUE DE CARVALHO 

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DAVID VIEIRA BENTO

|THAI BRASIL .2.(3)--(0) p(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO COLMAN 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +IURI RAMON FEIJO MA

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 2 0 2 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +GUILHERME BRACALE

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) .3.(1)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ADENILSON OLIVEIRA 

|G13 BJJ --(0).3.(1) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CAIO AUGUSTO DA SI

|G13 BJJ --(0).3.(1) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO HENRIQU

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) .3.(1)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FLAVIO DA SILVA COS

|LONDRINA .3.(1)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL HENRIQUE D

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +HUGO RIBEIRO DOS S

|GALETO --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RAFAEL CARLOS DE LI
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|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) p(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +VANEILDO LEITE LEM

|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAN BASTOS

|TIBAGI --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +ALEX GONÇALVES

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDERSON CASTRO C

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +CALIEL MEIRA PEREIR

|FIGHT CLUB p(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS RICARDO RIB

|JP FIGHTERS p(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DANIEL PAGNONCELLI

|APROVE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +FELIPE PICOLI BAGES

|GRACIE BARR p(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL DA SILVA CE

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)p(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL DOS SANTO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)p(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL DOS SANTO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUILHERME MEIRA RI

|APROVE JJ --(0)p(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE GONÇALVE

|REDE DE ENSI p(0)--(0) p(0)22º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HERMINIO CORREIA R

|OCSJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +JOAO GUILHERME IUN

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JONATHAN ALEX BATI

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +JUAREZ BOCCARDI P

|GRACIE BR --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEANDRO DE JESUS V

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO BARBOSA 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)p(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO CAIUS CA

|FVT --(0)p(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUIZ FELIPE SALES C

|JIUJITSU FOR p(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCELO ADRIANO C

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) p(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCELO DA SILVA S

|MITRA BJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +PEDRO DE MELO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) p(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +URIAS FARIA DE CARV

|NS BROTHER --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +WILLIAM BASTOS

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)22º 0 0 0 p(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM RODRIGO CH

ADULTO MASC  ROXA  PLUMA

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)na .1.(9)1º 27 0 27 nana .1.(9) --(0)= +VALTER SAMARA ROD
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|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na --(0)2º 9 0 9 nana --(0) .1.(9)= +PEDRO LUCAS OLIVEI

|CERQUEIRA JJ .2.(3)na --(0)3º 3 0 3 nana --(0) --(0)= +BRUNO TAVARES

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na --(0)3º 3 0 3 nana .2.(3) --(0)= +DAVID BORGES

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)na .2.(3)3º 3 0 3 nana --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL RUAN TRAVA

ADULTO MASC  ROXA  PENA

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)1º 18 0 18 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR MOREIRA DE FA

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) --(0)2º 12 0 12 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +JEFFERSON GONÇALV

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 10 0 10 --(0).1.(9) --(0) .3.(1)= +JEFFERSON GONÇALV

|OCSJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +ALAN PASKE DE FRAN

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUSTAVO BRUNO CLE

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +NATANAEL LIMA DA SI

|CERQUEIRA JJ .3.(1)--(0) --(0)7º 7 0 7 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +WILLIAN NUNES DA SI

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 5 0 5 .3.(1).2.(3) --(0) .3.(1)= +IRAN PARENTE GONDI

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALEXANDER MATHEU

|CHECKMAT --(0).2.(3) --(0)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUILHERME DE MORA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .2.(3)9º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MICHEL NERY DE MEL

|CHUTE BOXE p(0).3.(1) .3.(1)12º 2 0 2 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL ROMANELLI 

|IRMANDADE --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) p(0)= +ALEX DE CAMPOS FER

|LONDRINA --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +DEJAIR FERNANDO M

|ATOS --(0)--(0) .3.(1)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELYPE AUGUSTO ST

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR LUCIANO LOPES

|CHECKMAT BR --(0).3.(1) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +PEDRO LUCAS OLIVEI

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +VALTER SAMARA ROD

|GRACIE BARR p(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CARLOS EDUARDO R

|FIGHT SPORTS --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +EDUARDO ALVES MEN

|BEHRING JJ p(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +SAMUEL VINICIUS OC

|MARECHAL C --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +VANDERSON SILVA BA

|CERQUEIRA JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +WILLIAM NUNES DA SI
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|CM SYSTEM .3.(1)--(0) .3.(1)1º 30 0 30 .1.(9).1.(9) .3.(1) .1.(9)= +FELIPE CESAR HUK

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 15 0 15 .2.(3).2.(3) .1.(9) --(0)= +LEONARDO CAIUS CA

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) .2.(3)3º 12 0 12 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR MOREIRA DE FA

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALEXANDER MATHEU

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JEFFERSON GONÇALV

|FIGHT SPORTS --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +EDUARDO ALVES MEN

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +IRAN PARENTE GONDI

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MICHEL NERY DE MEL

|GRACIE BARR p(0).2.(3) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +PATRIK RAFAEL FRAN

|CHECKMAT --(0).3.(1) p(0)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FABIANO GARCIA

|GRACIE BR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FERNANDO CORDEIR

|SAPO TE --(0)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +GUSTAVO CAMERS KN

|CM SYSTEM --(0)--(0) .3.(1)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS VAZ REBESCO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +NATANAEL LIMA DA SI

|PARANAGUA --(0).3.(1) --(0)10º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ROBERT DE ABREU FI

|BEHRING JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +SAMUEL VINICIUS OC

|RILION GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)10º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WESLEY ALVES DOS 

|TOLEDO p(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANTHONY ALEXANDR

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)p(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL FERREIRA L

|CHECKMAT BR p(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JACKSON DE VASCON

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) p(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAO PEDRO CORREA

|GRACIE BARR p(0)--(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MATHEUS CORREIA

|CHECKMAT --(0)p(0) --(0)18º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +VALTER SAMARA ROD

ADULTO MASC  ROXA  MEIO-PESADO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) .1.(9)1º 10 0 10 --(0).3.(1) na na= +FREDERICO FLARESS

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) na na= +RENAN DA ROSA BAR

|GALETO --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 .1.(9)--(0) na na= +SERGIO SHMIMIDT BU

|LONDRINA --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) na na= +VINICIUS GABRIEL RO
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|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) na na= +YURI GANZ VELLOZO

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 6 0 6 --(0).2.(3) na na= +CARLOS DANIEL FREI

|DUQUE JJ .3.(1)--(0) .2.(3)7º 4 0 4 --(0)--(0) na na= +JOCIMAR TARCZEWSK

|GRACIE BARR --(0).2.(3) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) na na= +VINICIUS MANOEL FRA

|DNA --(0)--(0) .3.(1)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) na na= +EVANDRO MILIORINI D

| .3.(1)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) na na= +JOMILSON DE CASTR

|GALETO --(0)--(0) .3.(1)9º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) na na= +MATEUS DUNKEL RIQ

|CHECKMAT p(0)--(0) --(0)9º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) na na= +RAFAEL KLEBER ROD

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 0 0 0 a[wo](0)--(0) na na= +ROBERTO SILVA FERR

ADULTO MASC  ROXA  PESADO

|PIRAQUARA .1.(9).1.(9) .1.(9)1º 36 0 36 na.1.(9) na na= +PATRIQUE FARIAS MI

|JP FIGHTERS .2.(3)--(0) --(0)2º 3 0 3 na--(0) na na= +JEAN MICHEL SANTOS

|CHECKMAT --(0).2.(3) --(0)2º 3 0 3 na--(0) na na= +LUCIUS CIBERIUS DE 

ADULTO MASC  ROXA  SUPER-PESADO

|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9)1º 27 0 27 nana na .1.(9)= +ALEX LISCANO FILHO

|CHUTE BOXE .3.(1).1.(9) --(0)2º 10 0 10 nana na --(0)= +GABRIEL SIENA

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 3 0 3 nana na .2.(3)= +DAVID VIEIRA BENTO

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) --(0)3º 3 0 3 nana na --(0)= +FELIPE MATEUS AMAR

|OCSJJ .3.(1)--(0) --(0)5º 1 0 1 nana na --(0)= +ANDERSON GONSALV

ADULTO MASC  ROXA  PESADÍSSIMO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 36 0 36 .1.(9).1.(9) .1.(9) .1.(9)= +ERIKSON RHENAN CO

|CHECKMAT INT .1.(9).1.(9) --(0)2º 18 0 18 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KERISSON LEAL DE R

|CHECKMAT INT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE LUBAS

|REDE DE ENSI --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +ADRIEL OLIVEIRA RAM

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)5º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) a[wo](0)= +ALISON DANIEL SANC

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)5º 0 0 0 --(0)a[wo](0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDRE FELIPE DA CO
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|CHECKMAT .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9)1º 27 0 27 --(0)--(0) --(0) .1.(9)= +ALEX LISCANO FILHO

|CHECKMAT --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 21 0 21 .1.(9)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +RENAN DA ROSA BAR

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 18 0 18 .2.(3).2.(3) .1.(9) .2.(3)= +ERIKSON RHENAN CO

|LONDRINA --(0)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +VINICIUS GABRIEL RO

|CHECKMAT --(0).2.(3) .2.(3)5º 6 0 6 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR MOREIRA DE FA

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE MATEUS AMAR

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)7º 2 0 2 --(0).3.(1) --(0) .3.(1)= +CARLOS DANIEL FREI

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) .3.(1)= +CAUA BELFIA MAGALH

|LONDRINA --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +DEJAIR FERNANDO M

|GRACIE BARR --(0).3.(1) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE PODBEVSEK V

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .3.(1)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUSTAVO BRUNO CLE

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IGOR LUCIANO LOPES

|JP FIGHTERS .3.(1)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JEAN MICHEL SANTOS

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +JEFERSON GONÇALV

|CHECKMAT INT p(0).3.(1) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +KERISSON LEAL DE R

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +NATANAEL LIMA DA SI

|MITRA BJJ --(0)--(0) .3.(1)8º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RODRIGO FAO DA SIL

|RILION GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +WESLEY ALVES DOS 

|OCSJJ p(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ANDERSON GONÇALV

|CM SYSTEM --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +FELIPE CESAR HUK

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) p(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FREDERICO FLARESS

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)p(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL SIENA

|CHECKMAT INT --(0)--(0) p(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE LUBAS

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +JEFFERSON GONÇALV

|DUQUE JJ --(0)--(0) p(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOCIMAR TARCZEWSK

| p(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOMILSON DE CASTR

|ROCIAN GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) p(0) --(0)= +JOSE MIGUEL DE SOU

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) p(0) --(0)= +LEONARDO CAIUS CA
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|PIRAQUARA --(0)p(0) p(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +PATRIQUE FARIAS MI

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  PENA

|DUQUE JJ .2.(3)--(0) na1º 33 0 33 .1.(9).1.(9) .1.(9) .2.(3)= +GABRIEL HENRIQUE A

|CHECKMAT .1.(9).1.(9) na2º 28 0 28 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) .1.(9)= +ELIABE LOPES DE OLI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) na3º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +JOAB RODRIGUES PE

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) na3º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +RENATO DE CARVALH

|THAI BRASIL .3.(1)--(0) na5º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCEL ABRAHAO AD

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) na6º 0 0 0 a[wo](0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +IVAN NOGUEIRA

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  LEVE

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)1º 9 0 9 na.1.(9) na na= +ADINÃ FELIPE DE CAS

|CHECKMAT --(0)na .1.(9)1º 9 0 9 na--(0) na na= +ELIABE LOPES DE OLI

|GRACIE BR .1.(9)na --(0)1º 9 0 9 na--(0) na na= +GABRIEL VICTOR DOS

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)na --(0)4º 3 0 3 na--(0) na na= +JOAB PEREIRA

|CHECKMAT --(0)na .2.(3)4º 3 0 3 na--(0) na na= +RENATO DE CARVALH

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na .3.(1)6º 1 0 1 na--(0) na na= +GABRIEL DE PAULA

|GALETO --(0)na .3.(1)6º 1 0 1 na--(0) na na= +LUCAS DA SILVA RIBEI

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  MEIO-PESADO

|DUQUE JJ --(0)na --(0)1º 27 0 27 na.1.(9) .1.(9) .1.(9)= +JOCIMAR TARCZEWSK

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9)na --(0)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JONATHAN SAINT'CLAI

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)na .1.(9)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) --(0) --(0)= +PEDRO HENRIQUE PE

|CHUTE BOXE .2.(3)na --(0)4º 3 0 3 na--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CEZAR BERNARDO DA

|GRACIE BARR a[wo](0)na --(0)5º 0 0 0 na--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS ALMEIDA

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  PESADO

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9)--(0) .2.(3)1º 12 0 12 nana --(0) na= +FELIPE LEMES DA SIL
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|GRACIE BARR --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 nana --(0) na= +FELIPE LEMOS DA SIL

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)2º 9 0 9 nana --(0) na= +GUSTAVO PEREIRA D

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 nana .1.(9) na= +NICOLAS HALLSEN

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  SUPER-PESADO

|CHECKMAT na.1.(9) na1º 9 0 9 nana na na= +ARMANDO CRISSI

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  PESADÍSSIMO

|CHECKMAT na.2.(3) .1.(9)1º 12 0 12 --(0)na na na= +GUILHERME TALAMINI 

|CHECKMAT BR na.1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)na na na= +JOAO GABRIEL FERRA

|DUQUE JJ na--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 .1.(9)na na na= +JOCIMAR TARCZEWSK

|CHECKMAT na--(0) --(0)4º 3 0 3 .2.(3)na na na= +GUILHERME AUGUST

|CHECKMAT BR na--(0) .2.(3)4º 3 0 3 --(0)na na na= +LUAN MARCOS

ADULTO MASC  MARROM  ABSOLUTO

|DUQUE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 36 0 36 .1.(9).1.(9) .1.(9) .1.(9)= +JOCIMAR TARCZEWSK

|GRACIE BARR --(0).1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE LEMOS DA SIL

|GRACIE BR .1.(9)--(0) --(0)2º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL VICTOR DOS

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) .1.(9)2º 9 0 9 a[wo](0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JONATHAN SAINT'CLAI

|DUQUE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)5º 6 0 6 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +GABRIEL HENRIQUE A

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE LEMES DA SIL

|DUQUE JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +GABRIEL HENRIQUE A

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) .2.(3) --(0)= +JOAB RODRIGUES PE

|CHECKMAT BR --(0).2.(3) --(0)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAO GABRIEL FERRA

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) .2.(3)6º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUAN MARCOS

|CHECKMAT .3.(1)p(0) --(0)11º 2 0 2 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +ELIABE LOPES DE OLI

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +ADINÃ FELIPE DE CAS

|CHECKMAT --(0).3.(1) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ARMANDO CRISSI

|RILION GRACI --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +CLEBERSON JOSE ME
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|DUQUE JJ --(0)--(0) .3.(1)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CRISCHIMAM LUIS DE 

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUILHERME AUGUST

|CHECKMAT --(0).3.(1) p(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +GUILHERME TALAMINI 

|GRACIE BARR .3.(1)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +JOAB PEREIRA

|GALETO --(0)--(0) .3.(1)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LUCAS DA SILVA RIBEI

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)12º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +NICOLAS HALLSEN

|CHUTE BOXE p(0)--(0) --(0)21º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CEZAR BERNARDO DA

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) p(0)21º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HUMBERTO VARELA D

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) p(0)21º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +PEDRO HENRIQUE PE

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  PLUMA

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9)na na1º 9 0 9 nana na na= +RAFAEL NASCIMENTO 

|CHECKMAT .2.(3)na na2º 3 0 3 nana na na= +VICTOR HUGO GOMEZ

|CM SYSTEM .3.(1)na na3º 1 0 1 nana na na= +PAULO CESAR BORGE

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  PENA

|GRACIE BARR na.2.(3) .1.(9)1º 21 0 21 nana .1.(9) na= +RAFAEL NASCIMENTO 

|GRACIE BARR na.1.(9) --(0)2º 9 0 9 nana --(0) na= +FELIPE VENTZKI NEG

|CM SYSTEM na.3.(1) --(0)3º 4 0 4 nana .2.(3) na= +PAULO CESAR BORGE

|G13 BJJ na.3.(1) --(0)4º 1 0 1 nana --(0) na= +MARCUS VINICIUS CA

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  LEVE

|GRACIE BARR na.2.(3) na1º 12 0 12 na--(0) .1.(9) na= +CHARLES CESAR VEI

|CHECKMAT na.1.(9) na2º 9 0 9 na--(0) --(0) na= +ABSOLAO PEREZ E SI

|CHECKMAT na--(0) na2º 9 0 9 na.1.(9) --(0) na= +NASER FARAJ

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  MEIO-PESADO

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)1º 12 0 12 na.1.(9) .2.(3) na= +FELIPE LEMES DA SIL
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|REDE DE ENSI --(0)na .1.(9)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) --(0) na= +DERIC PINHEIRO

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) .1.(9) na= +JANSEN GOMES

|CHUTE BOXE .1.(9)na --(0)2º 9 0 9 na--(0) --(0) na= +RENAN ANTUNES DE 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)na --(0)5º 1 0 1 na--(0) .3.(1) na= +HEITOR GREIN SACIO

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  PESADO

|ARENA JJ na--(0) --(0)1º 15 0 15 --(0).2.(3) .2.(3) .1.(9)= +ANDRE DE LIMA

|RED LIONS na.1.(9) .3.(1)2º 10 0 10 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DARLAN MARINHO DE 

|SÃO JOSE DOS na--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0).1.(9) --(0) --(0)= +DAVID FERNANDES D

|GRACIE BARR na--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE LEMES DA SIL

|CHECKMAT na--(0) .1.(9)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE RUSSI FELI

|CHECKMAT na--(0) --(0)3º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +LEANDRO DOS SANTO

|SAPO TE na--(0) .2.(3)7º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ALESSANDRO HASSE

|CHECKMAT BR na--(0) --(0)7º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +AMILCAR DOUGLAS M

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  SUPER-PESADO

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)1º 18 0 18 --(0)--(0) .1.(9) .1.(9)= +ROBERTO DE CASTRO

|CHUTE BOXE .1.(9)na .1.(9)1º 18 0 18 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RYAN ANTUNES DE S

|CHECKMAT --(0)na --(0)3º 9 0 9 .1.(9)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEANDRO DOS SANTO

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)na --(0)3º 9 0 9 a[wo](0).1.(9) a[wo](0) --(0)= +RYAN ANTUNES DE A

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  PESADÍSSIMO

|CHECKMAT --(0)na na1º 18 0 18 .1.(9)na .1.(9) na= +GUILHERME TALAMINI 

|GRACIE BARR .1.(9)na na2º 9 0 9 --(0)na --(0) na= +EMERSON NADOLNY J

ADULTO MASC  PRETA  ABSOLUTO

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)1º 18 0 18 .1.(9)--(0) .1.(9) --(0)= +GUILHERME TALAMINI 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) --(0)2º 13 0 13 .3.(1).1.(9) .2.(3) --(0)= +FELIPE LEMES DA SIL
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|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)3º 10 0 10 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) .1.(9)= +ROBERTO DE CASTRO

|GRACIE BARR --(0).1.(9) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +FELIPE VENTZKI NEG

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) .1.(9)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +HENRIQUE RUSSI FELI

|CHUTE BOXE .1.(9)--(0) --(0)4º 9 0 9 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RENAN ANTUNES DE 

|GRACIE BARR --(0)--(0) .2.(3)7º 4 0 4 --(0)--(0) .3.(1) --(0)= +RAFAEL NASCIMENTO 

|CHECKMAT --(0).2.(3) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +ABSOLAO PEREZ E SI

|GRACIE BARR .2.(3)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +EMERSON NADOLNY J

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 .2.(3)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +LEANDRO SANTOS

|OCSJJ --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0)--(0) --(0) .2.(3)= +LUCAS BAIA GONÇALV

|CHECKMAT --(0)--(0) --(0)8º 3 0 3 --(0).2.(3) --(0) --(0)= +NASER FARAJ

|ARENA JJ --(0)--(0) --(0)13º 2 0 2 --(0).3.(1) p(0) .3.(1)= +ANDRE DE LIMA

|RED LIONS --(0).3.(1) .3.(1)13º 2 0 2 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DARLAN MARINHO DE 

|CHUTE BOXE .3.(1)--(0) .3.(1)13º 2 0 2 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +RYAN ANTUNES DE S

|CHECKMAT BR --(0)--(0) --(0)16º 1 0 1 .3.(1)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +AMILCAR DOUGLAS M

|GRACIE BARR --(0).3.(1) --(0)16º 1 0 1 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +CHARLES CESAR VEI

|RMNU --(0)--(0) --(0)16º 1 0 1 --(0).3.(1) --(0) --(0)= +CRISTIANO ALVES TA

|SÃO JOSE DOS --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +DAVID FERNANDES D

|REDE DE ENSI --(0)--(0) p(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +DERIC PINHEIRO

|G13 BJJ --(0)p(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)--(0) --(0) --(0)= +MARCUS VINICIUS CA

|CHUTE BOXE --(0)--(0) --(0)19º 0 0 0 --(0)p(0) --(0) --(0)= +RYAN ANTUNES DE A

.9.: colocação // (...): pontos // p: participação // --: não participou // +: licença médica // a[...]: anotação // na: não disponível // X!: descarte Legenda:

DataCód. Evento Tabela

23/01/2022e1 1º ETAPA DO PARANAENSE 2022 / ADULTO Simples

20/02/2022e2 2º ETAPA PARANAENSE 2022 - ADULTO Simples

10/04/2022e3 3ª ETAPA PARANAENSE 2022 - ADULTO Simples

24/07/2022e4 4ª ETAPA PARANAENSE 2022 - ADULTO Simples

28/08/2022e5 5ª ETAPA PARANAENSE 2022 - ADULTO Simples

23/10/2022e6 6ª ETAPA PARANAENSE 2022 - ADULTO Simples

04/12/2022e7 7ª ETAPA PARANAENSE 2022 - ADULTO Simples
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